

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.927 OF 2024 (F)

VELHO MICROBREW PVT. LTD
REPRESENTED THR. ITS DIRECTOR
VERNER ALEXIO VELHO AND ANR

... APPLICANT

Versus

M/S. DUKLE CONSTRUCTION THR. ITS
PARTNERS AND 2 ORS

... RESPONDENTS

Ld. Adv K. Kavlekar for the applicant present.

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

Ld. Adv K. Kavlekar for the applicant present. Opportunity given.
Stand over for seven weeks.

Dated: 26th April, 2024

(Ram S. Prabhu Dessai)
(Registrar Judicial)

Rp*